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Pe3synbtaTtbl copeBHOBaHui "CamonpeogoneHue-2022"

CaHKT-MeTepbypr

Oara: 08.10.2022

Mecro: LUMKnO um. C.M.Kuposa

AvctaHuma: 4.7 km

damunnuna, nmsa

CmenaHcKnn Omutpuin
lpuropbes Anekcem
LWepbuuknin KoHCTaHTUH
YaHkeas K. bacc
AHpapees Bacunnii

Jasbigos Bnagumup
CoBa KoOHCTaHTUH

Mpotokon Nel
MY»XYMHbI

pe3synbrar

30-49 ner

18:23
19:04
21:09
22:19
23:14

50-59 ner

20:33
18:36

60-69 nert

Kny6

JINYHO
Tonctble AeBOYKH
JINYHO
JINYHO
JINYHO

ToncTole ges.
NIMYHO

rog poXKaeHusn

1983
1983
1988
1983
1985

1967
1962

Ne yyacTHUKa

71
61
68
65
67

63
64



1 MaHblnos Bnagnmup
2 depopos AnekcaHap
3 Tamm AnekcaHap

1 bapnosckmin HuKkonam
2 MaHakoB AnekcaHap
3 AnbTwynep Muxamn

4 Jlykawos Bnagmumup

5 Bopobbes bopuc

1 KaprawwuHa KceHua

1 KameHeKk HaTtanbsa
2 MauadeeBa UpuHa

20:38
24:41
19:53
70+
22:47
25:33
28:31
30:39
35:44

MpoTtokon Ne2

MEHLUHDbI

30-49

28:16

50-59

25:17
27:01

Kuposel,
JINYHO
NINYHO

BHA
JINYHO
AnHamo
JINYHO
AnHamo

NINYHO

MnpaHbA
NINYHO

1954
1961
1953

1952
1952
1942
1938
1934

1989

1971
1964

70
69
72

56
62
58
56
59

73

66
60



[NaBHbIN CyAbA COPEBHOBAHUMN H.F0.3aropHas
[naBHbIM cekpeTapb E.B. JaHunoBa



